
  

 

CHILDCARE TUITION RATES 
EFFECTIVE 8/1/2023 

 
Full Time  (5 days) 

 Preschool: $270 per week (ages 3 to 5) 
 Toddler: $295 per week (ages 18 months to 35 months) 
 Infant: $320 per week (ages 6 weeks to 17 months) 
 Sibling Discount: 10% off one child’s tuition 

 
Preschool Part Time   (NO sibling discounts on PT rates) 

 1 day -- $64 
 2 days -- $123 
 3 days -- $182 
 4 days -- $231 

 
Toddler Part Time   (NO sibling discounts on PT rates) 

 1 day -- $74 
 2 days -- $143 
 3 days -- $207 
 4 days -- $251 

 
Infant Part Time   (NO sibling discounts on PT rates) 

 1 day -- $84 
 2 days -- $163 
 3 days -- $232 
 4 days -- $281 

 

One Time Registration Fee: $100 per child;  
$85 for each additional child per family 


